
N.C. JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Syllabus for the Session 2023-24 

Class 5 Subject: EVS 

 
TERM-1 (APRIL TO SEPTEMBER) 

APRIL 

L-18 No Place for us? 

L-20 Whose Forests? 

MAY 

L-16 Who will do this Work? 

JULY 

L-9 Up You Go! 

L-19 A Seed tells a Farmer’s Story 

AUGUST 

L-17 Across the Wall 

SEPTEMBER  

MAP WORK- Mark the states with largest forest cover on the political map of India- 

Madhya Pradesh, Arunachal Pradesh, Chhattisgarh, Odisha and Maharashtra. 

                               & 

 Revision for Term- 1 Examination 

TERM-2 (OCTOBER TO MARCH) 

OCTOBER 

L-22 On the Move Again 

NOVEMBER 

L-2 A Snake Charmer’s Story 

DECEMBER 

L-13 A Shelter so High! 

JANUARY 

L-10 Walls Tell Stories 

FEBRUARY 

L-6 Every Drop Counts 

Map Work- Mark neighbouring countries of India with capitals on the physical map of 

India- China, Nepal, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Pakistan, Afghanistan and Myanmar. 

  &  Revision for Term -2 Examination 

 



 

PT-1  

L-18 No Place for us? 

L-20 Whose Forests? 

PT-2 

L-9 Up You Go! 

L-16 Who will do this Work? 

PT-3 

L-2 A Snake Charmer’s Story 

L-22 On the Move Again 

Half Yearly Examination 

L-9 Up You Go! 

L-16 Who will do this Work? 

L-17 Across the Wall 

L-18 No Place for us? 

L-19 A Seed tells a Farmer’s Story 

L-20 Whose Forests? 

MAP - Mark the states with largest forest cover on the political map of India- Madhya 

Pradesh, Arunachal Pradesh, Chhattisgarh, Odisha and Maharashtra. 

 

Annual Examination 

L-2 A Snake Charmer’s Story 

L-6 Every Drop Counts 

L-10 Walls Tell Stories 

L-13 A Shelter so High 

L-22 On the Move Again 

Map - Mark neighbouring countries of India with capitals on the physical map of India- 

China, Nepal, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Pakistan, Afghanistan and Myanmar. 

 

 

 

 


